1)

2)

3)

4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

ZONING BOARD of ADJUSTMENT
AGENDA

June 4, 2024, 6:00 p.m.
Town Office Meeting Room A

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF DRAFT MINUTES
DRAFT 3-5-2024 ZBA minutes revl

CASES
24SPX01_Britell_201-003_Hemlock-Brook
24VAROS5_Britell_201-003_Hemlock-Brook
24SPX02_Dead-River_114-188 30-Pleasant-St
24VAR06_Olmstead_115-066_18-Prospect-St
COMMUNICATIONS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

NEXT MEETING

ADJOURNMENT

(Procedure is subject to change by the Chair.)

Join Zoom Meeting via link

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83021163460?pwd=SDI5dG4valFuNE84NjZHdndLZIRSdz09
and enter Meeting ID: 830 2116 3460 and Passcode: 184395

Join Zoom Meeting via app - Click on Join a Meeting
and enter Meeting ID: 830 2116 3460and Passcode: 184395

Join Zoom Meeting via phone (audio only) - Dial 1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
and enter Meeting ID: 830 2116 3460and Passcode: 184395


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83021163460?pwd=SDI5dG4va1FuNE84NjZHdndLZlRSdz09

